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Pos. Nr.

10

12

Beschreibung

Griff

Griffstopfen

Kappe

Mutter

OXRing 27x1,5

Kartusche kpl.

Dichtung

Adapter fir Kartusche

Adapter fiir Kartusche

O-Ring 23x2

luftsprudler M24x1 {5 |/min)

Schraube M8 x 68

ArtikelNr.

Q2626000

©5/704000

Q2625000

Q2627000

Q2527000

Q7685000

@8865000

Q2628000

28866000

Q8398000

13185000

Q7736000



